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Stephen Song
Stefan Vidojkovic
Dutch Boyd
Vojtech Ruzicka
Iraj Parvizi

Arthur Conan
Victor Hoffman
Mario Prats Garcia
Colin Robinson
Patrick Truong
Dwayne Vetter
Royce Matheson
Nhathanh Nguyen
Zachary Humphrey
Mathew Moore
Victor Choupeaux
Steven Bennett
Gerald David
Michael Ortiz
Romain Lewis

Jan Christoph Von Halle
Justin Young
Casey Coughlan
Daniel Strelitz
Andrew Dean
Daniel Dizenzo
Erik Mehigan
Orlando Romero
Thomas Taylor
Erick Lee

Ankush Mandavia
Perati Muhamet
Scott Cohen
Raymond Ho
Ademir Cuch
Justin Ouimette
Mike Vanier

John Hassett
Clinton Monfort
Kenneth Perry
Jonathan Bennett

2018 49th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #13: Big Blind Antes $1,500 No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Brasilia

Entries: 1306 Remaining Players (at EOD): 224  Places Paid: 196
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,763,100

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

Greenwich, CT, US
North Miami, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Prague, , CZ
BIRCHINGTON, , GB
Painpol, , FR

Onslow, IA, US
Barcelona, ES
Anthem, AZ, US
PFLUGERVILLE, TX, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
Traverse City, Ml, US
Mukilteo, WA, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
SAINT BRIEVE, FR
Deerfield Beach, FL, US
Hale Altrincham, Ul, US
Miami Lakes, FL, US
LATRESNE, , FR
HAMBURG, , DE
HENDERSON, NV, US
SAN DIEGO, CA, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
Feeding Hills, MA, US
Sussex, NJ, US
Tewksbury, MA, US
AMARILLO, TX, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Los Angeles, CA, US
KENNESAW, GA, US
Cervo,, IT

Tarzana, CA, US
Cerritos, CA, US
Curtitga, , BR

Lasalle, ON, CA
LINCOLN, NE, US
OMAHA, NE, US
Long Beach, CA, US
Syracuse, NY, US
Oklahoma City, OK, US

190,300
160,600
151,700
128,800
128,000
125,500
112,200
108,500
106,400
106,400
104,000
100,600
95,700
91,900
91,100
89,700
88,500
88,200
84,700
83,300
83,100
81,800
80,000
76,400
76,100
75,800
74,900
73,900
73,500
73,000
72,700
72,100
71,300
70,900
70,700
70,600
69,200
68,900
67,800
67,400
66,900

Brasilia/ 86 /6
Brasilia/ 68 /5
Brasilia/ 87 /5
Brasilia/ 84 /6
Brasilia/ 86/ 8
Brasilia/ 65/ 2
Brasilia/88/9
Brasilia/82/5
Brasilia/83/1
Brasilia/ 69/ 7
Brasilia/ 74/ 1
Brasilia/ 67 /8
Brasilia/70/8
Brasilia/83/5
Brasilia/ 80/ 3
Brasilia/ 80/ 1
Brasilia/79/8
Brasilia/79/6
Brasilia/89/1
Brasilia/91/5
Brasilia/69/9
Brasilia/ 87 /7
Brasilia/71/9
Brasilia/ 74 /4
Brasilia/73/8
Brasilia/ 68 /6
Brasilia/ 90/ 7
Brasilia/ 77 /4
Brasilia/ 71/ 2
Brasilia/81/6
Brasilia/73/6
Brasilia/ 77 /3
Brasilia/ 74/ 3
Brasilia/ 89/ 2
Brasilia/ 68/ 2
Brasilia/ 68/ 8
Brasilia/ 86/ 2
Brasilia/ 84 /2
Brasilia/81/8
Brasilia/91/4
Brasilia/ 87 /3
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Mark Barrett
Lawrence Ma
Chance Kornuth
Joshua Abady
Hoang Doan

Jeff Gross

Dylan Linde
Damien Le Goff
Andreas Klatt
Gordon Blackman
Amir Turkzadeh
Eric Polirer
Alexander Lynskey
Alexandru Masek
Joseph Teanotoga
Steven Snyder
Jeff Madsen
Brandon Hall
Everett Carlton
Craig Mason
Robert Natividad
Tony Ruberto
Dalton Brinker
Aditya Agarwal
Vlad Darie
Rickey England
Johan Svanberg
Calvin Anderson
Samantha Cohen
Craig Varnell
Sohale Khalili
Nathan Szoke
Andrew Peplinski
Richard Simon
Daniel Mcnally
Blaise Hom
Johan Schumancher
Arish Nat

Rand Veal

Cole Jackson
Andrew Shack
Gorki Oliveira
Thomas Armenti
Yin Liu

Mark Sleet
Corey Zedo
Joshua Mckeeman
Rudy Quezada
Lee Strubeck
Romain Villar
Clayton Maguire
Jose Aguilera

YPSILANTI, MlI, US
Rowland Heights, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Bronxville, NY, US
Huntington, WV, US
ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
Plymouth, , GB

DE

Cincinnati, OH, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
Coral Springs, FL, US
Brisbane, AU

Los Angeles, CA, US
Pirae, , FR
Huntersville, NC, US
Los Angeles, CA, US
LITTLESTOWN, PA, US
ST PAUL, MN, US
Jericho, NY, US
CERRITOS, CA, US
DAVIE, FL, US

Union, MO, US
CALCUTTA,, IN

Satu Mare, , RO
Bellevue, OH, US

MX

YUKON, OK, US

BOCA RATAN, FL, US
FT COLLINS, CO, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
BOULDER CREEK, CA, US
North Branch, Ml, US
Nimpo Lake, BC, CA
ERIE, PA, US
Rosemead, CA, US
BO

Elk Grove, CA, US
CATHEDRAL CITY, CA, US
Seattle, WA, US

Los Angeles, CA, US
RIO DE JANIERO, BR
Ramsey, NJ, US
Tianjin, CN

San Diego, CA, US
Denver, CO, US

Fort Worth, TX, US
Hacienda Hts, CA, US
KINGSTON, PA, US

FR

BRIGHTON, CO, US
Cardiff, ES

65,800
64,100
62,800
62,500
61,400
60,300
59,800
58,900
57,100
57,000
56,700
55,900
55,000
54,100
53,900
52,500
51,600
51,600
51,600
51,000
50,600
49,800
49,600
49,300
49,300
49,100
48,600
48,400
48,200
48,100
48,000
48,000
47,300
47,300
46,800
46,700
46,000
46,000
45,600
45,200
44,600
44,500
44,100
43,500
43,400
42,900
42,400
42,200
41,800
41,600
41,100
40,700

Brasilia/90/6
Brasilia/80/6
Brasilia/ 86/ 1
Brasilia/ 75/ 7
Brasilia/91/6
Brasilia/ 65/ 7
Brasilia/70/5
Brasilia/ 76 /7
Brasilia/65/5
Brasilia/ 76/ 1
Brasilia/ 83 /8
Brasilia/89/7
Brasilia/76/5
Brasilia/ 72 /7
Brasilia/ 74 /8
Brasilia/ 66 /3
Brasilia/81/1
Brasilia/73/1
Brasilia/ 86/ 4
Brasilia/90/ 4
Brasilia/ 67 /5
Brasilia/ 75/ 3
Brasilia/ 70/ 7
Brasilia/ 72/ 3
Brasilia/ 69 /5
Brasilia/ 66 /7
Brasilia/ 70/ 4
Brasilia/ 66 /1
Brasilia/ 66 /9
Brasilia/88/6
Brasilia/79/7
Brasilia/ 83 /2
Brasilia/ 67 /4
Brasilia/81/5
Brasilia/79/9
Brasilia/ 70/ 3
Brasilia/91/1
Brasilia/ 68/ 3
Brasilia/ 65/ 1
Brasilia/ 84 /1
Brasilia/71/5
Brasilia/ 80/ 5
Brasilia/75/ 8
Brasilia/ 67 /9
Brasilia/ 83 /3
Brasilia/88/8
Brasilia/72/8
Brasilia/ 69/ 3
Brasilia/ 82 /1
Brasilia/71/8
Brasilia/ 80/ 7
Brasilia/ 82 /4
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140
141
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Goran Mandic
Gustavo Hoyos
Seth Reicks

Joel Ettedgi
Daniel Tupper
lan Modder
Daniel Miller
Michael Wasserman
Gregory Larsen
Bruno Politano
John Cressend
Michael Freix
Bohdan Slyvinskyi
Rick Alvarado
Michael Amato
Jorge Pena

Jean Gaspard
Paul Mannoni
Chris Hunichen
Jason Eisele
Martin Stabilio
Christophe Gross
Matthew Frank
Farzad Tafti

Joel Micka
Adam Banta
Dylan Wilkerson
Hon Cheong Lee
Adam Swan
Zhigiang Ou
Nick Schulman
Alexandro Tricarico
Jorge Rios

Tod Scalf

Robert Feathers
Elizabeth Tedder
Ron McMillen
Todd Witteles
Robert Mather
Robert Brown
Joe Nalbandyan
Yiannis Liperis
Ryan Leng
Shaun Deeb
Rami Mornel
Tanner Lefferts
Christopher Stearns
Brett Bader
Manuel Ruivo
Joe Warling
Thomas Walsh
Luke Blindert

Zagreb, , HR

Mexico City, , MX
New Hampton, IA, US
EDGWARE, , GB
ABERDEEN, WA, US
New Westminster, BC, CA
NORTHANTS, , GB
WOODLAND HILLS, CA, US
VA, US

Fortaleza Teara, , BR
METAIRIE, LA, US
Gainesville, FL, US

us

ONTARIO, CA, US
BOCA RATON, FL, US
Edinburg, TX, US
Evanston, IL, US
CONCORD, CA, US
COLUMBIA, SC, US
ALLENTOWN, PA, US
Pearl City, HI, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Davie, FL, US

Three Rivers, CA, US
EVERETT, WA, US
Lexington, KY, US
San Francisco, CA, US
Mongkok, CN

Goleta, CA, US
Shanghai, CN

NEW YORK, NY, US
Belgium, , BE
Seberov, CZ

Apo, AE, US
BELLBROOK, OH, US
NEWBERG, OR, US
CAMBRIDGE, IA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Redding, CA, US
MILFORD, NH, US
Glendale, CA, US

GB

Wheeling, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VANCOUVER, WA, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

Onl Signup-No City, MI, US
Jericho, NY, US
Colmbra, , PT

El Paso, TX, US
Laguna Beach, CA, US
Sioux Falls, SD, US

40,200
40,000
40,000
40,000
39,900
39,800
39,200
39,100
39,000
38,300
38,000
37,900
37,800
37,800
37,400
37,200
36,900
36,200
35,900
35,100
35,100
35,000
33,800
33,700
33,400
32,200
32,200
32,000
31,900
31,800
31,700
31,300
30,800
29,800
29,800
29,800
29,400
29,300
29,200
29,000
28,900
28,800
28,500
28,300
28,300
28,200
28,200
28,000
27,700
27,700
27,600
26,800

Brasilia/ 69/ 6
Brasilia/91/2
Brasilia/82/8
Brasilia/91/3
Brasilia/65/9
Brasilia/ 69/ 2
Brasilia/ 67 /3
Brasilia/82/6
Brasilia/83/6
Brasilia/ 76/ 2
Brasilia/ 87 /2
Brasilia/ 74 /5
Brasilia/ 86/ 3
Brasilia/ 68/ 4
Brasilia/ 80/ 4
Brasilia/ 89 /5
Brasilia/ 89/ 4
Brasilia/ 67 /1
Brasilia/75/6
Brasilia/ 84 /8
Brasilia/ 73 /2
Brasilia/ 66 /6
Brasilia/79/5
Brasilia/ 86 /5
Brasilia/ 88 /2
Brasilia/73/5
Brasilia/90/ 8
Brasilia/81/7
Brasilia/76/6
Brasilia/ 76 /9
Brasilia/ 77 /6
Brasilia/ 73/ 3
Brasilia/ 82 /2
Brasilia/ 87 /1
Brasilia/75/9
Brasilia/ 87 /8
Brasilia/81/4
Brasilia/91/8
Brasilia/71/3
Brasilia/71/7
Brasilia/75/5
Brasilia/65/8
Brasilia/90/5
Brasilia/ 75/ 1
Brasilia/81/9
Brasilia/ 87 /6
Brasilia/71/1
Brasilia/ 76/ 3
Brasilia/ 88/ 1
Brasilia/ 69/ 4
Brasilia/ 68 /9
Brasilia/ 75/ 4



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

Jason Whiddon
Federico Petruzzelli
Manig Loeser
Justin Abrou
Benjamin Moon
Mitch Garshofsky
Taylor Black

Peter Placey

Scott Eskenazi
Brandon Zuidema
Nicholas Levis
Patrick Eskandar
Timothy Woodward
Nate Silver

Javier Rueda
Vuong Do

Gavin Bloom
Jeroen Van Orsouw
James Duke
Christopher Poole
Christopher Czember
Anna Antimony
Carlos Curi

Gil George

Adam Volen

Neil Patel (MO)
Raj Vohra

Leonard Gerrits
Jeffrey Sims
Yordan Petrov
Daniel Falkenstein
Jason Johnson
Vladimir Burstein
Charles Alex Barton
Timothy Burt
Matthew Kanoho
Xiao Probst
Laurent Herledan
Masaki Ova

Peter Eichhardt
Scott Farhat
Jonathan Duhamel
Kevin Song

Bart Lybaert
William Pan
Carmen Mancini
Diego Lomanto
David Leatherman
Joseph Liberta
David Lambright
Chris Ferguson
Park Yu Cheung

FORT WORTH, TX, US
Siracusa, , IT

Bad Homburg, , DE
Warren, MlI, US

San Diego, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Santa Cruz, CA, US

SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
MERCER ISLAND, WA, US
Corona, CA, US

Santa Fe, NM, US
LADERA RANCH, CA, US
San Jose, CA, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
VAN NUYS, CA, US
Anaheim, CA, US
Grand Junction, CO, US
Papendrecht, NL
HOUSTON, TX, US
OLIVE BRANCH, MS, US
REDCLIFF, AB, CA

Fort Lee, NJ, US
Buenos Aires, , AD
DALLAS, TX, US
Fullerton, CA, US

St. Louis, MO, US

LAKE WORTH, FL, US
APPLETON, WI, US
KENT, WA, US

Sliven, , BG
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA, US
Pontiac, Ml, US

Lipnik Nad, , CZ
Boston, MA, US
Diberville, MS, US
Pearl City, HI, US
MISSOURI CITY, TX, US
Vincennes, , FR
Jamestown, ND, US
Stockholm, , SE
Sterling Heights, MI, US
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA
Brea, CA, US

Meihelen, BE

DALY CITY, CA, US
CARPENTERSVILLE, IL, US
ASTORIA, NY, US
DAVIS, CA, US

Berlin, NJ, US
HAMILTON, OH, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HONG KONG, , HK

26,700
26,600
26,200
26,000
25,800
25,800
25,600
25,600
25,500
25,300
25,200
24,500
24,500
24,500
23,900
23,600
22,800
22,700
22,500
22,400
22,300
22,200
22,000
22,000
21,600
21,300
21,100
21,000
20,900
20,800
20,700
20,500
20,500
20,200
19,600
18,900
18,400
18,200
18,100
17,800
17,400
17,100
17,100
17,000
16,900
16,800
16,000
15,800
15,800
15,700
15,500
14,900

Brasilia/89/9
Brasilia/90/ 3
Brasilia/ 84 /7
Brasilia/ 72 /9
Brasilia/ 83 /4
Brasilia/73/7
Brasilia/ 74 /7
Brasilia/ 79/ 2
Brasilia/73/9
Brasilia/ 87 /4
Brasilia/ 90/ 2
Brasilia/ 81/ 2
Brasilia/ 65/ 6
Brasilia/ 66/ 8
Brasilia/70/6
Brasilia/70/1
Brasilia/ 82 /3
Brasilia/80/8
Brasilia/ 77 /7
Brasilia/ 82 /7
Brasilia/ 77 /2
Brasilia/69/1
Brasilia/ 66 /4
Brasilia/89/6
Brasilia/72/1
Brasilia/72/5
Brasilia/81/3
Brasilia/ 73/ 4
Brasilia/ 84 /5
Brasilia/ 66 /2
Brasilia/69/8
Brasilia/90/1
Brasilia/ 67 /6
Brasilia/ 72 /4
Brasilia/ 84 /9
Brasilia/ 74 /9
Brasilia/ 77 /5
Brasilia/83/7
Brasilia/ 82 /9
Brasilia/91/7
Brasilia/ 74 /2
Brasilia/ 68 /7
Brasilia/ 87 /9
Brasilia/89/8
Brasilia/ 68/ 1
Brasilia/70/9
Brasilia/ 80/ 2
Brasilia/ 65/ 3
Brasilia/ 77 /9
Brasilia/ 67 /2
Brasilia/ 88 /4
Brasilia/ 75/ 2



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Ben Yu

Vartan Chilingirian
Kenneth Strough
Michael Rocco
Christopher Kostoulas
Thomas Besnier
Dominik Nitsche
Blake Whittington
Felix Bleiker
Phong Than Nguyen
Erwann Pecheux
Richard Wolf

Cole Harman

Mike Leah

Roman Korenev
Michael Finger
Sean Legendre
Joseph Orsino
Kevin Vaughn
Randall Robinson
Darrell Funk
Barbara Sargent
Nick Phoenix
Gregory Judd

DID NOT REPORT 1
DID NOT REPORT 2
DID NOT REPORT 3

HENDERSON, NV, US

Mission, KS, US
Tustin, CA, US
Manhasset, NY, US
REUGNY, , FR
MINDEN, , DE
Jacksonwville, FL, US
ZURICH, , CH

Bristow, VA, US

FR

FREMONT, OH, US
COURTENAY, BC, CA
TORONTO, ON, CA
Krasnoyarsk, RU

SAN ANTONIO, TX, US
Metairie, LA, US
Tampa, FL, US
Rancho Cucamonga, CA, US
West Monroe, LA, US
Houston, TX, US

Fort Worth, TX, US
VENICE, CA, US
Shaver Lake, CA, US
us

us

us

14,800
14,600
14,400
14,300
14,200
13,400
13,000
12,800
12,200
12,000
11,900
11,500
11,300
11,100
10,900
10,500
10,400
10,300
10,200
10,100

9,900

8,300

6,000

5,800

Brasilia/72/6
Brasilia/ 74 /6
Brasilia/ 84 /3
Brasilia/ 66 /5
Brasilia/ 67 /7
Brasilia/79/1
Brasilia/ 77 /1
Brasilia/ 86 /9
Brasilia/90/9
Brasilia/91/9
Brasilia/ 88 /5
Brasilia/ 84 /4
Brasilia/79/3
Brasilia/ 80/ 9
Brasilia/ 89/ 3
Brasilia/ 65/ 4
Brasilia/83/9
Brasilia/ 88/ 7
Brasilia/ 79/ 4
Brasilia/ 77 /8
Brasilia/ 70/ 2
Brasilia/ 72 /2
Brasilia/ 76/ 8
Brasilia/ 86/ 7
Brasilia/ 76/ 4
Brasilia/ 88/ 3
Brasilia/71/6



